
 

 

 

                             

COMMUNITY PARK DISTRICT OF LA GRANGE PARK 2021 REGULAR BOARD MEETING 

SCHEDULE 

Regular meetings of the Community Park District Board of Commissioners are held on the 2nd Monday 

of each month in room 101 of the Recreation Center located at 1501 Barnsdale Road, unless specified 

otherwise. Any amendments to the schedule below or any special meeting called by the Board will be 

made at least 48 hours in advance in accordance with the Open Meetings Act. 

 

 

Monday, January 11 at 6:30pm 

Monday, February 8 at 6:30pm 

Monday, March 8 at 6:30pm 

Monday, April 12 at 6:30pm 

Monday, May 10 at 6:30pm 

Monday, June 14 at 6:30pm 

Monday, July 12 at 6:30pm 

Monday, August 9 at 6:30pm 

Monday, September 13 at 6:30pm 

Monday, October 11 at 6:30pm 

Monday, November 8 at 6:30pm 

Monday, December 13 at 6:00pm 

 

 

 

 


